

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to *The Ministry of Defence Police (Conduct, Performance and Appeals Tribunals) Regulations 2020*. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) [View outstanding changes](#)

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2020 No. 1087

The Ministry of Defence Police (Conduct, Performance and Appeals Tribunals) Regulations 2020

6th October 2020

Goldie
Minister of State
Ministry of Defence

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Ministry of Defence Police (Conduct, Performance and Appeals Tribunals) Regulations 2020. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

[View outstanding changes](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Sch. 1 para. 27(1)(a)(ii) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 28(10) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(8)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 32(17) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(11)(e)
- Sch. 1 para. 55(2) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(20)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(4) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(d)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(5) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(e)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(6) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(g)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(4) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(f)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(5) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(g)
- Sch. 1 para. 55(4) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(20)(d)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(1)(a)(iii) word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(3) word omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(e)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 32(1)(b) word omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(11)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 42(5) word omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(15)(c)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 51(2) word omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(18)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 63(4) word omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(23)(c)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 7(7) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(3)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 21 word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(6)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(1)(b) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(2) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(3)(b) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(e)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(7) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(j)(iv)
- Sch. 1 para. 31(1) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(10)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 31(2) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(10)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 38(6)(c) word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(13)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 47 word substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(17)
- Sch. 1 para. 2(1) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(2)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(2) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(c)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(6) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(h)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(6) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(h)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(7) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(j)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(7) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(j)(iii)
- Sch. 1 para. 31(2) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(10)(b)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 55(1) words inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(20)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 2(1) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(2)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 2(1) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(2)(a)(iii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(1)(a)(iii) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 31(2) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(10)(b)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 35(5) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(12)
- Sch. 1 para. 44(1)(b) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(16)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 44(4)(b)(i) words omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(16)(b)(iii)
- Sch. 1 para. 2(3) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(2)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 7(6) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(3)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 28(1) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(8)(a)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(1)(a)(iii) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(2) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(c)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(7) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(j)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(8) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(k)
- Sch. 1 para. 32(1) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(11)(a)

- Sch. 1 para. 38(6)(c) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(13)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 42(1) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(15)(a)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 44(4)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(16)(b)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 44(4)(b)(i) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(16)(b)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 55(3) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(20)(c)
- Sch. 1 para. 63(1) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(23)(a)(i)
- Sch. 2 para. 16(a) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(3)
- Sch. 2 para. 16(b) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(3)
- Sch. 2 para. 23 omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(5)
- Sch. 2 para. 27(c) omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(7)
- Sch. 2 para. 40 omitted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(10)
- Sch. 2 para. 22(b) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(4)(a)
- Sch. 2 para. 22(c) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(4)(b)
- Sch. 2 para. 33(b)(ii) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(8)
- Sch. 2 para. 37(e) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(9)(b)
- Sch. 2 para. 43(a) substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(11)(b)
- Sch. 2 para. 52 substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(13)
- Sch. 2 para. 24(e) words substituted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(6)(d)
- Sch. 2 para. 24 words substituted for Sch. 2 para. 24(b) by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(6)(a)
- Sch. 2 para. 24(c) words substituted for Sch. 2 para. 24(c)(ii) by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(6)(b)
- Sch. 2 para. 24(d) words substituted for Sch. 2 para. 24(d)(ii) by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(6)(c)
- Sch. 2 para. 5 words substituted for Sch. 2 para. 5(d) by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(2)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. 1 para. 2(4A)-(4D) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(2)(c)
- Sch. 1 para. 11A inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(4)
- Sch. 1 para. 14(5) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(5)
- Sch. 1 para. 27(5A)-(5G) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(7)(f)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(1A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(2A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(d)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(3)(c) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(e)(iii)
- Sch. 1 para. 29(6A)-(6C) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(9)(i)
- Sch. 1 para. 32(1)(b)(iv) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(11)(c)
- Sch. 1 para. 32(8A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(11)(d)
- Sch. 1 para. 38(6A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(13)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 40(14A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(14)
- Sch. 1 para. 42(1)(e) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(15)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 42(1A)-(1D) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(15)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 42(5)(d) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(15)(c)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 51(2)(c)(d) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(18)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 51(2A)-(2M) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(18)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 52(1A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(19)
- Sch. 1 para. 55(5)-(11) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(20)(e)
- Sch. 1 para. 59(4) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(21)
- Sch. 1 para. 61(14A) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(22)
- Sch. 1 para. 63(1)(d) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(23)(a)(ii)
- Sch. 1 para. 63(1A)-(1D) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(23)(b)
- Sch. 1 para. 63(4)(c) and word inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 2(23)(c)(ii)
- Sch. 2 para. 22(d)-(f) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(4)(c)
- Sch. 2 para. 37(a)(iv) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(9)(a)
- Sch. 2 para. 43(za) inserted by S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3(11)(a)

– Sch. 2 para. 47(c)-(e) inserted by [S.I. 2024/603 reg. 3\(12\)](#)